City of Richmond

900 East Broad Street

2nd Floor of City Hall

Richmond, VA 23219
WWW.rva.gov

Ao Flw, D
GITY OF. RICHMOND
JULY 19TH
1782

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:
Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

ORD. 2014-

093

Version: 2

Ordinance
4/14/2014
4/10/2017

To establish an Advisory Task Force for the Economic Revitalization of South Richmond to provide
advice to the Council, the Mayor and other City agencies concerning strategies and initiatives to
improve the economic health of and promote economic development in certain [Enterprise Zones]
areas and along certain corridors of South Richmond. (As Amended)

City Council

Name:

Status: Adopted

In control: City Council
Final action: 4/10/2017

Attachments: 1. Ord. No. 2014-093, 2. 20170327 Amendment of 2014-093
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
4/10/2017 2 City Council adopted Pass
3/27/2017 1 City Council amended and continued
2/13/2017 1 City Council continued and referred back
11/14/2016 1 City Council continued and referred back Fail
9/12/2016 1 City Council continued and referred back
6/13/2016 1 City Council continued and referred back Fail
5/9/2016 1 City Council continued and referred back
4/27/2016 1 Governmental Operations recommended for continuance
Standing Committee
2/8/2016 1 City Council continued and referred back
12/14/2015 1 City Council continued and referred back
9/28/2015 1 City Council continued and referred back
7/27/2015 1 City Council continued and referred back
7/23/2015 1 Governmental Operations recommended for continuance
Standing Committee
6/8/2015 1 City Council continued and referred back
5/28/2015 1 Governmental Operations recommended for continuance
Standing Committee
4/27/2015 1 City Council continued and referred back
4/23/2015 1 Governmental Operations recommended for continuance
Standing Committee
3/9/2015 1 City Council continued and referred back
3/4/2015 1 Governmental Operations recommended for continuance
Standing Committee
1/26/2015 1 City Council continued and referred back
City of Richmond Page 1 of 2 Printed on 5/20/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: ORD. 2014-093, Version: 2

1/22/2015

12/8/2014
11/20/2014

10/27/2014
10/23/2014

10/13/2014
9/25/2014

9/8/2014
7/24/2014

7/14/2014
6/26/2014

5/27/2014
5/22/2014

4/28/2014
4/24/2014

4/14/2014

1

Governmental Operations
Standing Committee

City Council
Governmental Operations
Standing Committee

City Council
Governmental Operations
Standing Committee

City Council
Governmental Operations
Standing Committee

City Council
Governmental Operations
Standing Committee

City Council
Governmental Operations
Standing Committee

City Council
Governmental Operations
Standing Committee

City Council
Governmental Operations
Standing Committee

City Council

recommended for continuance

continued and referred back

recommended for continuance

continued and referred back

recommended for continuance

continued and referred back

recommended for continuance

continued and referred back

recommended for continuance

continued and referred back

recommended for continuance

continued and referred back

recommended for continuance

continued and referred back

recommended for continuance

introduced and referred

Fail

To establish an Advisory Task Force for the Economic Revitalization of South Richmond to provide advice to the Council,
the Mayor and other City agencies concerning strategies and initiatives to improve the economic health of and promote
economic development in certain [Enterprise-Zones] areas and along certain corridors of South Richmond. (As

Amended)

City of Richmond

Page 2 of 2

Printed on 5/20/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

