

City of Richmond

900 East Broad Street 2nd Floor of City Hall Richmond, VA 23219 www.rva.gov

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: ORD. 2014- **Version:** 2

093

Type:OrdinanceStatus:AdoptedFile created:4/14/2014In control:City CouncilOn agenda:4/10/2017Final action:4/10/2017

Title: To establish an Advisory Task Force for the Economic Revitalization of South Richmond to provide

advice to the Council, the Mayor and other City agencies concerning strategies and initiatives to improve the economic health of and promote economic development in certain [Enterprise Zones]

areas and along certain corridors of South Richmond. (As Amended)

Name:

Sponsors: City Council

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ord. No. 2014-093, 2. 20170327 Amendment of 2014-093

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/10/2017	2	City Council	adopted	Pass
3/27/2017	1	City Council	amended and continued	
2/13/2017	1	City Council	continued and referred back	
11/14/2016	1	City Council	continued and referred back	Fail
9/12/2016	1	City Council	continued and referred back	
6/13/2016	1	City Council	continued and referred back	Fail
5/9/2016	1	City Council	continued and referred back	
4/27/2016	1	Governmental Operations Standing Committee	recommended for continuance	
2/8/2016	1	City Council	continued and referred back	
12/14/2015	1	City Council	continued and referred back	
9/28/2015	1	City Council	continued and referred back	
7/27/2015	1	City Council	continued and referred back	
7/23/2015	1	Governmental Operations Standing Committee	recommended for continuance	
6/8/2015	1	City Council	continued and referred back	
5/28/2015	1	Governmental Operations Standing Committee	recommended for continuance	
4/27/2015	1	City Council	continued and referred back	
4/23/2015	1	Governmental Operations Standing Committee	recommended for continuance	
3/9/2015	1	City Council	continued and referred back	
3/4/2015	1	Governmental Operations Standing Committee	recommended for continuance	
1/26/2015	1	City Council	continued and referred back	

File #: ORD.	2014-093.	Version:	2
--------------	-----------	----------	---

1/22/2015	1	Governmental Operations Standing Committee	recommended for continuance	
12/8/2014	1	City Council	continued and referred back	
11/20/2014	1	Governmental Operations Standing Committee	recommended for continuance	
10/27/2014	1	City Council	continued and referred back	
10/23/2014	1	Governmental Operations Standing Committee	recommended for continuance	
10/13/2014	1	City Council	continued and referred back	
9/25/2014	1	Governmental Operations Standing Committee	recommended for continuance	
9/8/2014	1	City Council	continued and referred back	
7/24/2014	1	Governmental Operations Standing Committee	recommended for continuance	
7/14/2014	1	City Council	continued and referred back	
6/26/2014	1	Governmental Operations Standing Committee	recommended for continuance	
5/27/2014	1	City Council	continued and referred back	
5/22/2014	1	Governmental Operations Standing Committee	recommended for continuance	Fail
4/28/2014	1	City Council	continued and referred back	
4/24/2014	1	Governmental Operations Standing Committee	recommended for continuance	
4/14/2014	1	City Council	introduced and referred	

To establish an Advisory Task Force for the Economic Revitalization of South Richmond to provide advice to the Council, the Mayor and other City agencies concerning strategies and initiatives to improve the economic health of and promote economic development in certain [Enterprise Zones] areas and along certain corridors of South Richmond. (As Amended)